
Representative Email District/County 

Denise Baum Denise.Baum@legmt.gov HD 45, Yellowstone 

Bob Carter Bob.Carter@legmt.gov HD 96, Missoula 

Julie Darling Julie.Darling@legmt.gov HD 84, Lewis and Clark 

Alanah Griffith Alanah.Griffith@legmt.gov HD 60, Gallatin 

Shane Klakken Shane.Klakken@letmt.gov HD 37, Fergus 

Greg Kmetz Greg.Kmetz@legmt.gov HD 36, Custer 

Jennifer Lynch Jennifer.Lynch@legmt.gov HD 73, Silver Bow 

Russ Miner Russel.Miner@legmt.gov HD 26, Cascade 

Braxton Mitchell, chairman Braxton.Mitchell@legmt.gov HD 5, Flathead 

Melissa Nikolakakos Melissa.Nikolakakos@legmt.gov HD 20, Cascade 

Greg Oblander Greg.Oblander@legmt.gov HD 38, Yellowstone 

Melissa Romano Melissa.Romano@legmt.gov HD 80, Lewis and Clark 

Frank Smith Frank.Smith@legmt.gov HD 31, Roosevelt 

Mark Thane Mark.Thane@legmt.gov HD 89, Missoula 

Morgan Thiel Morgan.Thiel@legmt.gov HD 30, Richland 

Eric Tilleman Eric.Tilleman@legmt.gov HD 23, Cascade 

Zack Wirth Zack.Wirth@legmt.gov HD 17, Lewis and Clark 
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